Aminithing, LLC

Ann Pennypacker
Chester Springs, PA
Aminithing@gmail.com
www.Aminithing.etsy.com

Barbara Wilson

Barbara Wilson
Hanceville, AL
ccwilsonolli@bellsouth.net

Betinha Murta Miniatures Inc.
Betinha Murta

Orlando, FL

elizabeth _murta@yahoo.com
www.etsy.com/shop/BetinhaMurtaminis

Bob Francis Miniatures
Bob Francis

Chestermere, AB, Canada
bfminis@gmail.com

by Rachelle

Rachelle Spiegel

Plainview, NY
byrachelle@mindspring.com
www.byrachelle.com

Carl’s Miniatures
Carl Bronsdon
Seattle, WA
csbronsdon@aol.com

Cat Wingler

Cat Wingler

McGrady, NC
Catwinglerl@gmail.com

Old Southern Charm Bed & Breakfast
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Cheryl Hubbard

Cheryl Hubbard

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
chminiatures@outlook.com

Cindy’s Minis

Cindy McDaniel

Pendleton, IN
cindymcdaniel@hotmail.com
www.etsy.com/shop/831cindy

Dollhouse Alley LLC
Marianne & Ali Jurgens
Troutman, NC
DollhouseAlley2@gmail.com
www.DollhouseAlley.com

Exceptional!

Lynn Yaeger & Nancy Weith
St. Louis, MO
queenlhy@hotmail.com
gnlinc@aol.com

Ginger Landon-Siegel

Ginger Landon-Siegel

New York, NY

Ging360@gmail.com
www.gingerlandonsiegel.weebly.com

Grapevine

Charrita Teague

Paris, TN
charritateague@bellsouth.net
www.grapevineminiatures.com

Franklin, TN
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Hannon Miniatures

Joseph & Christine Hannon
Johnston, RI
christine.mcintyrehannon@gmail.com
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www.hannonartworks.com

Holodeck 3d Studios

Matt Sloan

Nixa, MO 65714
matt@holodeck3dstudios.com
www.holodeck3dstudios.com

JoAnne Roberts Miniatures
JoAnne Roberts

Emmaus, PA
jorobminidolls@aol.com

Kreative Acrylics

Bruce Krietzman

Golden Valley, MN
kreativeacrylics@gmail.com
www.kreativeacrylics.com

Krystaline Studio

Atlas Faeryn

Dayton, OH
krystalinestudiocontact@gmail.com
www.etsy.com/shop/KrystalineStudio

Laughing Crowe

Jennifer Crowe
LaughingCrowelLasercraft@gmail.com
LaughingCrowelLaser.Etsy.com

Old Southern Charm Bed & Breakfast
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Level Land Dolls and Miniatures
Winifred Holloway

Chattanooga, TN
Winifred16@gmail.com

Mini Cousins Miniatures

Kim Carlson & Ann McNeil
Marstons Mills, MA
minicousinsminiatures@gmail.com
www.etsy.com/shop/MiniCousins

MiniEtchers

Karen Crawford
Marietta, GA
minietchers@gmail.com
www.MiniEtchers.com

mini-gems

Barbara Ann Meyer
Chicago, IL
barbaraswee@aol.com
WWW.Mmini-gems.com

Mini Mansions Dollhouse & Miniature

Shop

Ruth Blakeman
Owensboro, KY
ruth.miniman@icloud.com
WWW.minimansions.com

Mini Things

Becky Lipscomb
Chattanooga, TN
Realmagl945@gmail.com

« NAME 2024 Convention -+ Franklin, TN
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Miniature Wishes by Linda
Linda Farris

Muncie, IN
lindajfarris@comcast.net
www.FarrisCreations.com

Miniatures by Carolyn McVicker
Carolyn McVicker

Scaly Mtn., NC
marycmcvicker@gmail.com
www.carolynmcvicker.com

NAME

Carmel, IN
name@miniatures.org
www.miniatures.org
Www.create.miniatures.org

Norman’s Country Creek

Kristie Norman

Wabash, IN
kristie@normanscountrycreek.com

2024 National Convention ‘-‘;qriﬂ
Franklin, TN st

WWW.normanscountrycreek.com

Pat Boldt Dolls

Pat Boldt
patboldtdolls@cox.net
www.patboldtdolls.com

Paula Welberry
Paula Welberry
Franklin,IN
PJLark@hotmail.com

Old Southern Charm Bed & Breakfast

Robin Betterley’s Miniatures
Taryn & Scott Reece

Bangor, ME
taryn@robinbetterley.com
www.robinbetterley.com

sdk miniatures LLC
Susan Karatjas

Moon Twp, PA
susan@sdkminiatures.com
www.sdkminiatures.com

Stewart Dollhouse Creations

Ruth & Dan Stewart

Fort Benton, MT
ruth@stewartdollhousecreations.com
www.stewartdollhousecreations.com

Sue Ann Ketchum

Sue Ann Ketchum
Damascus, MD
Sheltielover30@gmail.com

Tailgate Minis

Dia Crissey-Baum

Felton, GA
dia@tailgatefarms.com
www.tailgateminis.com
www.etsy.com/shop/TailgateMinis
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The Modern Dollhouse

Lindsay Edens

Brentwood, TN
lindsay@themoderndollhouse.com

Dealer List
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www.themoderndollhouse.com

The Quarter Source
Karen Benson

Jupiter, FL
KBMini@aol.com
www.thequartersource.com

Tom Walden Miniatures
Tom Walden

Palm Bay, FL
tom@TomWalden.name
www. TomWalden.name

Franklin, TN st v

Twinheart Miniatures
Pat Richmond
Milwaukie, OR
pat@twinheart.com
www.twinheart.com

Volker Arnold
Volker Arnold
Dresden, Germany
vasaw@gmx.de
www.va-holzkunst.de

Young at Heart

Debbie Young

University Place, WA
yngathrt@agv.net
www.youngatheartminiatures.com
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